12/10/2025

CHRISCAS

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
CHRISCAS

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

5

Sales
$20.00

$20.00
$10.00
$5.00

$15.00
$32.50
$90.00

$122.50

$157.50

Spot Action Repor

Winners

$1.25

$1.25
$1.00
$0.50

$1.50

$0.00
$10.00

$10.00

$12.75

TS

Hold
$18.75

$18.75
$9.00
$4.50

$13.50
$32.50
$80.00

$112.50

$144.75

Per centOfSales

12.70

12.70
6.35
3.17

9.52
20.63
57.14

77.78

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.79

0.71
0.68

0.50
0.54

WeightedAve
0.10

0.04
0.02

0.10
0.31

0.58



