	Wager Type	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	<b>PercentOfSales</b>	<b>ExpectedReturn</b>	WeightedAve
	CHRISCAS	5	\$20.00	\$1.25	\$18.75	12.70	0.79	0.10
CHRISCAS	Totals:		\$20.00	\$1.25	\$18.75	12.70		
	Regular	3	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$9.00	6.35	0.71	0.04
	Regular	4	\$5.00	\$0.50	\$4.50	3.17	0.68	0.02
Regular	Totals:		\$15.00	\$1.50	\$13.50	9.52		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$32.50	\$0.00	\$32.50	20.63	0.50	0.10
	SPOTLITE	3	\$90.00	\$10.00	\$80.00	57.14	0.54	0.31
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$122.50	\$10.00	\$112.50	77.78		
<b>Grand Totals:</b>			\$157.50	\$12.75	\$144.75	100.00		0.58

1